Nombre Blackjack

Back Blackjack

Blackjack Side Bet Suite

Cards of Ra Jacks or Better

Classic Blackjack MultiHand 6 Deck
Classic Blackjack Picture-Perfect Bonus
Classic Blackjack Six Deck MGS

Classic Blackjack with Noble Diamonds
Classic Blackjack with Perfect-11
Classic Blackjack with Sweetheart 16
Classic Blackjack with Ten 20

First Person BlackJack

Significativo
No
No
No

Si
No
No
No
No
No
No

Si

RTP
96,77%
96,14%
105,75%
98,49%
88,01%
96,28%
102,78%
95,76%
98,02%
96,16%
94,48%



