Nombre Blackjack	Significativo	RTP
Back Blackjack	No	96,77%
Blackjack Side Bet Suite	No	96,14%
Cards of Ra Jacks or Better	No	105,75%
Classic Blackjack MultiHand 6 Deck	Si	98,49%
Classic Blackjack Picture-Perfect Bonus	No	88,01%
Classic Blackjack Six Deck MGS	No	96,28%
Classic Blackjack with Noble Diamonds	No	102,78%
Classic Blackjack with Perfect-11	No	95,76%
Classic Blackjack with Sweetheart 16	No	98,02%
Classic Blackjack with Ten 20	No	96,16%
First Person BlackJack	Si	94,48%